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Dignity Forage Maize
TYPE: Very early maturing    FEED QUALITY: Massive ME yield with excellent CWD   YIELD: Very High

A new generation of maize, that matures faster, with a larger, high quality yield 
than ever before. It’s time to elevate your harvest with Dignity!

KEY STRENGTHS
The earliest LG variety available with exceptional DM yield

..............
One of the top 3 varieties for ME yield

..............
Good early vigour

..............
Improved CWD

..............
Good standing powerFo
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Quality Data

FAO*

DM Yield (t/Ha)

Early Vigour (1 - 9)

Standing Power (1 - 9)

Leaf Senescence (1 - 9)

ME Content (MJ/kg DM)

ME Yield (MJ/Ha at harvest)

Starch Content (% at harvest)

Starch Yield (t/ha)

Cell Wall Digestibility (%)

170

11.8

6.9

59.5

7.1

33.6

18.9

222,526

7.4

6.4

Data Source: BSPB/NIAB Descriptive List 2024. On the 1-9 scales, high figures (e.g. above 7.0) indicate strength in this 
character. Features marked with * are based on Limagrain estimates. 

Agronomic Data

An LGAN accredited variety

Forage Anaerobic Digestion 


