

DIGNITY FORAGE MAIZE

TYPE: VERY EARLY MATURING FEED QUALITY: MASSIVE ME YIELD WITH EXCELLENT CWD YIELD: VERY HIGH

A new generation of maize, that matures faster, with a larger, high quality yield than ever before. It's time to elevate your harvest with Dignity!

RAGE VARIETIE

KEY STRENGTHS

The earliest LG variety available with exceptional DM yield



One of the top 3 varieties for ME yield

Good early vigour

Improved CWD

Good standing power





Forage

Anaerobic Digestion

AGRONOMIC DATA

FAO*	170
DM Yield (t/Ha)	18.9
Early Vigour (1 - 9)	7.1
Standing Power (1 - 9)	7.4
Leaf Senescence (1 - 9)	6.9

QUALITY DATA

ME Content (MJ/kg DM)	11.8
ME Yield (MJ/Ha at harvest)	222,526
Starch Content (% at harvest)	33.6
Starch Yield (t/ha)	6.4
Cell Wall Digestibility (%)	59.5

Data Source: BSPB/NIAB Descriptive List 2024. On the 1-9 scales, high figures (e.g. above 7.0) indicate strength in this character. Features marked with * are based on Limagrain estimates.







